
ACT Prep Schedule 

Teacher: Mrs. Blotsky 

Open to all students, grades 9-12 

Classroom: HS Math Room 

Date:      Time:    Topic/Activity: 
Tues November 29   3:33-4:00   What is on the test? 
Thurs December 1   3:33-7:00   Take Practice Test 1 
Tues December 6   3:33-4:00   Review Test 1 
Thurs December 8   3:33-4:00   Review Test 1 
Weds December 14   3:33-4:00   Prepare for Practice Test 2 
Thurs December 15   3:33-4:00   Prepare for Practice Test 2 
Tues December 20   3:33-7:00   Take Practice Test 2 
Tues January 3    3:33-4:00   Review Test 2 
Thurs January 5    3:33-4:00   Review Test 2 
Tues January 10    3:33-4:00   Prepare for Practice Test 3 
Thurs January 12   3:33-4:00   Prepare for Practice Test 3 
Tues January 17    3:33-7:00   Take Practice Test 3 
Thurs January 19   3:33-4:00   Review Test 3 
Weds January 25   3:33-4:00   Review Test 3 
Fri January 27    3:33-4:00   Improving English 
Tues January 31    3:33-4:00   Improving English 
Thurs February 2   3:33-4:00   Improving Math 
Tues February 7    3:33-4:00   Improving Math 
Thurs February 9   3:33-4:00   Improving Reading 
Weds February 15   3:33-4:00   Improving Reading 
Thurs February 16   3:33-4:00   Improving Science 
Weds February 22   3:33-4:00   Improving Science 
 

ACT Test Dates:  

Williston State College: Sophomores, Juniors, and Seniors- December 10, February 11, April 8, and June 

10 – Please register at ACT.org 

Williston Trinity Christian School: Juniors (only)- February 28 (this is free, provided by the state) 

*If any dates fall on a time when a student cannot make it due to an academic/athletic 

commitment, please get the materials from Mrs. Blotsky. 

*If any of the practice tests fall on a date/time where a student cannot make it due to an 

academic/athletic commitment, please get the practice test from Mrs. Blotsky to take at a 

different time. It is important that you still take the practice test so you can stay 

on track with the ACT Prep course outline.  


